
PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS

A Journal of Comparative Studies
This established academic quarterly covers all aspects

of government and politics directly or indirectly
connected with Parliament and parliamentary systems

in Britain and throughout the world. It combines
research articles with topical papers that interest a

wide range of teachers and students.
Forthcoming articles include:

R.K. Alderman and Neil Carter
The Ousting of Mrs Thatcher

Derek Heater
Citizenship: A Remarkable Case of Sudden Interest

Colin Railings and Michael Thrasher
The Community Charge and the 1990 Local Elections

Michael Ryle Televising the House of Commons
John Hart President and Prime Minister

James Kellas European Integration and the Regions
Kenneth Medhurst The Church of England and Politics

Andrew Gray and Bill Jenkins
Public Administration and Government 1989-90

Philip Tether Recruiting Conservative Party Members:
A Changing Role for Central Office

Paul Furlong Government Stability and Electoral Systems:
The Italian Example

David Arter Sweden: The Leftist Party

Subscription Rates Volume 44,1991 (4 issues)
UK & Europe £44.00, elsewhere US$85.00

To subscribe, obtain further information or a free sample copy of
Parliamentary Affairs please write to: Journals Marketing (X), Oxford

University Press, Southfield Road, Eynsham, Oxford OX8 1JJ, UK

Published in association with
The Hansard Society for Parliamentary Government

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/S

00
34

67
05

00
01

63
02

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0034670500016302


Aristide Tessitore

Euripides' Medea and the Problem
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